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
fast room. Newly redecorated, 
just move in. Pay like rent on 
our '329P.

A DREAM

HIDEAWAY
With provincial charm makes 
this alluring large rear den. 
eye thrilling. Ideal entertain 
ment room decorated with 
paneling with colorful planter 
as decor. 3 bedrooms. 2 full 
baths large colorful kitchen, 
carpets, drapes and location. 
See our »310P.

INVESTMENTS

2 ON A LOT— View of ocean. 
Older hut excellent condition.

DUPLEX — 2 Bdrm. Family 
room and 2 Bdrm. Fine equity 
builder. *257P.

SHOPPING CENTER — II 
stores. New and in tremendous 
location. »352P.

VACANT LOT —B-l for only 
$5950. Speculator1 .* dream. 
•353P.

COMMERCIAL BLDG. plus 
separate home on major hlvd. 
$22,500. See «362P.

VACANT LOT — R-2 for 
$10,500 with terms. Potential 
plus. «372 P.

4 DELUXK UNITS —3 + FR— 
plus rentals. Fabulous set up 
for home and income. *375P.

» UNITS — 3 yean young — 
trade your equity — low va­ 
cancies. *378P.

40 ELEGANT UNITS putting 
green, sauna bath, everything. 
Trade *379P.

3.R ACRES — M-2—Convales­ 
cent home site. Corner of ma­ 
jor hlvd. Terms. *149P.

11 UNITS — Excellent condi­ 
tion. All 2 bedrooms. Alwayi 
rented. ,*152P.

B SEPARATE COTTAGES. Al­ 
ways in demand. No vacancy 
problem. «166P.

SALES PERSONNEL 
Fredericks Realty now tin 3 
openings for experienced tr 
inexperienced sales personnel, 
.loin a professional organiza­ 
tion. Call FA. 0-2222 for an 
appointment.

FOUR LARGE LOCATIONS

GARDENA
2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

1^-*'——•>-'*^ OPEN—8 to 8

DEL AMO
4126 SEPULVEDA BLVD.

(Juit Wtll ef D.I Amo Shopping C.nt.rl

FR 8-8447

TORRANCE
2035 CARSON ST.

(AT ARLINGTON)

FA 0-2222

HAWTHORNE
13821 INGLEWOOD AYE.

VA AF
* TORRANCE 

2906 Spreckles Ct.
Ti Bedroom, hardwood floors, 
.xcellenl locution owner will 
»e|l O.I Submit your offers 
with s% down. Prired al

Furnished Home
i lean. New wail/wall carpets. 
r>ri\e li- 10430 Klncsdal' Call 
to     ' innide Owner wanU 
oiler.

CRV $20,000
? * Umih mom. Nlie rorner 
k,l I.V.i .,, ft Doubl.' K>- 
late, femeil yard. Excellent 
neTtnbnrhoml K31 Oceaiuldi' 
Ave . Wilmington. Open Home 
Saturday. 1 to t. aj0-3n7«

3 & 4 Condominiums
SCOTTKUALS', take over 

"ViM*".!""""?*""

20290 Western, Torrance 
320-3076

MAY L. ARANT, F
$8,550 Full Price

»10UO down only J*l per 
Tnontli. for this 2 bedroom 
frame home, on R-4. 40x122

liner upper.

$10,000   3 Bdrm.
11(100 down li.r Him older 
home 1'v balhl. large R-'J 
Int. hnrdwood floors, carpel- 
Ing. li-ed» paint Hurry. 
Hurry '

$13,995   3 Bdrm.
MM ..own t'oinplftfly r.«l.- 
rni mtfrt FpncH ynrrl Cor net

IwrhwiH

$13,500   4 Bdrm.
m«.'Sii lol Delarheil ilulili , 
garage, nire kllchen. Close in

Ing to Oregon. M\I«I -ell. IUKIO

READY REALTY
2L'7 W I'AHSON Tfll.'liAM'K

TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

$395 DOWN 
3 BDRM. 

50x150 LOT 
Full Price $18,950

,'mir'iMi harilwnml floors
l"|.. ,.( tik, .mi,-,, porch am

in, it. IN i.-'i'i VHi-Hni -nilia 
,-l\

Nu-WAY Realty 
5" WFA"0-2770"""'

)proved
* LOS ANGELES i 

Real Charmer
1 Bedroom, family room 1'j 
laths, dining room built-in 
kitchen, flrenlace 3 Teat a old 
Bubmil Close to schools * 
ehopplnc. fim 1, 351.

VA Appraised
Only $93 Per Month

Mth Place' Harilwooii fioora. 
largt R-2 lot on alley. »a«.

No Down G.I.
Newlv decorsted 2 hedr.mm In 
lovelv neighborhood un IXTth

Hawthorne Area
1 bedroom, hardwood floor,, 
wall/wall carpeui. fenced yard 
and cloia lo excellent schools
liw'io* per "".' ll«°935 ful'l

6416 West Blvd., LA. 
PL 3-4211

REALTOR 3 OFFIC

Broker
* WILMINGTON 

DnTwn. Wilm. Area
J Bedroom. 1 L, bath. G.I. no 
down, payment only S90 P i 
I. 4 Blocka to school. «358.

West Wilmington
:: Bi-dniom Isiiie kitchrn. 
nnll/wall ruroolv hardwood 
floor* beautiful well panel- 
hi.X. newlv redecorated In- 
sldr and out. 4370.

4 Bdrm. & Den

thoppmc. Loi-ated with home? 
rrlred much higher. Only 

IS. MO Will eonalder trade 
for improved land. «3«,1.

Thriving Business
On Senulvrda -- Beauty Far- 
lor . . includes all ei|inp-

staling of 4 rooms, double car 
garage. A real bargain. Mike 
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
old. Income Mil per mn. 
10% down.

IS Deluxe Apt*, wilh buill 
Ins (1 with 2 bath.l. Income 
11650 a month, all rented. 
Total price 1139.950. will trade 
rill.nOO realistic equity for

FRANK A. MOHNS 
110 E. Pacific Cst. Hwy. 
Wilmington, TE 5-1300

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120
MO~WKKlTT,r/^37"^"iiuintiC 

iKirhelor Apt. Utilities all pd 
rail (C;s-«fel or DA 6.21(11

3 EDRM. »105 mo. Children ok 
I30S W. 227th Bt. or

$13.50 PER Wk. »pac. 3 Room*
Full size kitchen RecreKllin 
area. Child ok. FA S-DU20.

NKWLY decotuted 1 Bedroom 
IUU6 W "0" St. S31 wk. In 
eluding' utilities

ed. Nice yd. S15c wash, 1" 
dryer. 607 W. I! St.. TE 4-63K

  1 BDRM. APT. $85  
IM9 Pinna Dul Amo (2'.'5lh 
K of Western) DA 9-3097

1 BDIiM. apartment. Utllltle 
paid. 162 a mo. 1 or 2 chl 
dren welcome. Call 834-8034.

»7V I^AHGK 1 bedroom, .'on 
pletelv furnished. 747 Helnre

r.A n-miun

PARTMENTS A 
Fumiihtd 120

EMERALD 
APARTMENTS 

SlngUi ______ $80 
1 BEDROOM ... $105
2 BEDROOM __ $140

All Utllllte* Included 
TASTEFULLY FURNiBHKD
CARPETS   DRAPES   
BUILT-INS   CARPORT 

HEATED POOL  
' -1 '.N V KN 1 KNT 1 .1 M'ATION

3510 EMERALD   TORR. : 
371-2050

UTILITIES & LINENS FREE 
$22.50 Wk. A Up

Nr« xiii|tle> « 1 bedroom. 
Minted pool. HI-KI music, 
phone s-rvlce. laundry faclll- 
lies. s«rhd|e dlaposal. I blks.

Hlego * Harbor freeways 
EXKCUTIVK 8UITK APtS. 
2212S S MAIN. TOFIRANCK 

Call R34-2074 1

Look   Low Price 
DELUXE 1 & 2 BEDROOM
  Psld DlllltKH

  l)ljr Parkins 
  ijlllet - n*«n 
  Ni,w Cirpel 
  Near Shoppins P'irk

j:.2li:i Belle Porte A>e.. Apt 1 
linrbor City DA 5-U167

NEW VILLA HOMANA APTS 
J95 TO 1115 MONTH 

UTILITIES INCLUDED
No Lease    

Bettutlfullv furn. Healed pool 
RK-. room FM music In all 
Apis. dose, to Pwy. Adults, 
no pets. 18(24 So. Normandle 
Ave. o.rdcna.

Ph. 324-2233
VKRY hiriie's BdrmT rhlldiei. 

ok. $31 a week, lltllllle* In- 
c-luded. 625 Neiitune 

llVjIiO WK7 81NCJL.E Jt 1 Bdrm 
{+ wall bed) n«wlv dec. utnl- 
tlea pd. Patio * B B U New 
manager. TJi N. tfantord 
A»e.. Wilm. TE 0-2061.

DKI.l/XK 1 Bdim. Triplex. Vei v 
  -I.-HII * qillel. Rlt-lna.^rai-
Bil'ilH'' ' ""v*t! i '"o'll-li.-'!""'* 

wimhinn f.i.-. NM p.-i" -- l.ll^ 
eusl of Wr.'lfni Il:i7 W 'J.i'l
M.c. tiA K-.M:II IIA :. -'.\'H~,

US In Cl.'i F'KII WK |iiiv» , 
Nir., , lii . Mod' in trailers A 
Cil A.liili s . DA 11-2312. 

1*7. .-in' l.uVKl.V miper. single 
Newlv reil.-c. Quiet, well run 
/.|.t. 'on Ttin-7 1116 Sartoi

$611 & >65. 1 BUDROUM Srnal 
i-hlld ok. San Pedro urea. 

Call 8.W-.HS8

Clean, attractive. Utll. paid 
$65 mo Inquire at 404 Fries 
Apt. 4. TE 5-9061.

SINGLE Apt. ,60 with riu-age 
I'tllltles paid. Wilmington. 

TE 4-8169
ONE alngl» & one bachelor 

Utilities paid. 157. BO + J5( 
N«ar Union Hall. TE 0-9686

VERY nice 2-Bdrm. Chlldrc 
OK S31 week. Incl. utllltle 
1002 Lukme, Wilmington

$81,. 1 LARGE Bdrm. Apt. W/V 
carpel. Very clean. Adult 
Bl« W. "f" Street.

PARTMENTS A 
Furniihed 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.
Elegant Inrtde hallways Beau- 
tlluT landscaped surroundings.

(lichens, dinettes, dressing

»-nll io wall i "rprtlng." R*'. 
diner chairs. TV Jacks. Fre- 
II-,, nf vicuiim cleaner, fri-. 
«n-li..|. and dryer* In Isun 
drv room All utilities paid 
No rleanhm , harite 01 deposll 
>7H lo $imi inoiilh Swlmmlnn

I'SV W." Cnrson* Torr 1 
P'A 0-1580

California Living 
On Your Income
  1 Hediwiln 
  Healed Pool 
  r.sragi- * Launderette. 
  Kree Utilities 
S II2II 

inw WMmlnKInn Blvd. 
H35- 18.10

1 BEDROOM
  r..ir«ie * Inunderette 
V Near evorythlni 

Frt-« utilities 
 - $110. 
7IS King Ave . Wllmington 

TK 4-4931
WILMINGTON best. 320 Rosa 

Pu Children ok 131 week In- 
, lupine lit, lilies. Wilmington.

"ONLY $65 - with POOL
Furn. 1 Bdim. Apt 825 We»l 
 E" 81 Wllm See Mr> 

Aroque nr call IF, 5-574B.
SOLE mi. for bachelor. Handy 

loc. on Avalon Refrlg.. range 
127.50 mo. TE 5-3949 eves.

- BDRM. Very clean. F/yd. 
I'tll. pnld ',; block. Elem. 
rchool. Child ok. 3 blks. earl 
of Write rn 1440 W 2.Vlr,l 
lie DA 5-9747 or DA 6-54M 

CIIM.DRKN wefcome." FREF. 
uinili," 2 Hilrm. modern. 
»_"i5n wk 1 blk. Ui shopping 
.riit.i 211 W. 0 St.. Wllm. 

TR 4-4470
175 1 BEDROOM. Water paid 

32<i. near Western. Adults pre- 
firred. FA 8-1155. 

VHKY~NICK 2-bedroom. chil­ 
dren ok. $31 wk. Including 
nlllllei. 9I>> Wllm. Blvd.

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnithid 122

>ll.i :i BKDISOOM. 2 tiath. Cnr- 
I ' drapei. 1414 225th HI. 
'I Miniiire. I'Hll 1128-7675.

,1 .,n MO MUDERN 2 Bdrm

Ph. 320-0411

drapes bullt-lns. 3 Children 
ok. 1808 W. 290th St.. 336-1331

drapes, bullt-lns $89.50 145 
Avalon Blvd. Inquire Apt. 3 

TE B-3805
TI11KD OF TOO MANY PEO 

PLE AROUND'! Try our ne« 
4 unit with 1 bright & npn 
clou.4 2 bedroom Apt. left 
Bullt-lns. drapes. $90. Mgr 

Call 835-5767

  2 BEDRM. APT. $90  
. 1549 PUzn Del Amo < 225th 
. E. of Western) DA 9-3097
n 1 RKDROOM unfurnished Ap 

. fit month. 1507 Madrid. (Ap 
« !> Torrance.

V Sill. 2 BDRM *pt. clean. W»t- 
. paid. 1 Chlldien ok. 733 11, 

wallan Ave. TK 3-6765

» Rental*
PARTMENTS 
UnfumUhed 121

S55mo.
FURNISHED OR 

UNFURNISHED

1 BDRM. APTS. 

& HOUSE 

316 W. Griffith St.
(2 blocks south 190lh) 

& Figueroi)

GL 4-8564
     

  $74.50 - $89.50   
1 & 2 BEDROOMS

Furnished * Unfurnished 
ATTRACTIVE, S P A C I OUS 
ROOMS. HARDWOOD 
FLOORS MODERN NEAR 
cnt-LEGB & SHOPPINr; 

16824 YUKON
n24-6U4

FREE RENT
Bring this Ad for 2 weeks 
rent on 1 or 2 Bdrrn'. with 
pool, bit-ins, rarptts drapej

$80 & $100 
1318 W. 227th St. 

328-4079 or 379-3705

" 2~BEDRO6M APT. 
IM7 Plana Del Amo, Torr 
(75 Mo 338-6351 or MS-UIJ

175 Mo 1 Hdrm. Apl W/W 
curpetlna Newly painted 
Small child ok. No pats. 28037 
Narbonne.

1 BDRM. Duplex. Dnc. pallo 
Bit-In iai'«e. carpeted. Car­ 
port Laundry 1 child ok 
2143 W 24Slh St. Lornlt, 
(Key 2444 1 TE 1-3242 of 
. 1211-1914.

wii.'K 2bdrm. upsUIrs Apt with 
kitchen furnished, tm.ta. 833 
Wllmlnglon Blvd. Alter i p.m. 
R»t. or Sun. all day. 

TE 4-7851
"*?., "°- r!. , BDRM *>M«« /I-

(lean Off street parklnv LK 
B/R. ' kitchen, living rm.* 
eating area. Wash, facllltii:. 
518 (full. TE 0-6005 «v«s

MS J BDKM. Modern. J chil­ 
dren. 25211 8. Normandle 
H. City. Mgr. Apt. 1. aa«-»0t>3

Apt. Clean & redec. 1 chil­ 
dren ok. Wllm. Blvd. 320-3121 
or 834-4432.

170 MONTH. 2 Bedroom, na»r 
Wllmlniton Jr. High Ctill-

SO. Redondo: 190. 1 B/R. Bit 
ns. Refrlg. W/W. Dl«p. VUw 
Gar. Adults. 376-9521.

S75 MODKRN 2 Bdrm duplex 
Nior ncho<i|a. No pets. Wll 
mlngton. TE 4-S574

  A BIT DIFFBRENt" J bdm 
Moil All conven. 609 Amtpolii 
Torr Cull A.M. 'a FA 0.0811.

-T^l __ | ___ m** i- ~*~~ -..- M ..i- A 4 WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR PRESS-HERALD
PRESS JOURNAL and HARBOR MAIL


